1982 KZ550-A3 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
SIDE COVERS/CHAIN COVER ('82-83 A3/A4)
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1982 K2550-A3

PARTS LIST
SIDE COVERS/CHAIN COVER ('82-'83 A3/A4)

ITEM NAME

COVER-SIDE,LH,G.SILVE (Ref # 36001)
COVER,SIDE,L.H,EBONY (Ref # 36001B)
COVER-SIDE,RH,G.SILVE (Ref # 36001C)
COVER,SIDE,R.H,EBONY (Ref # 36001E)
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)

WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 92022)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

SCREW PAN HEAD 6X14 (Ref # 220)
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X70 (Ref # 220A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
36001-1027-F2
36001-1027-8G
36001-1028-F2
36001-1028-8G
36014-1005
92022-125
92071-056
220B0614
220B0670
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