

1982 KZ550-A3

PARTS DIAGRAM

SIDE COVERS/CHAIN COVER ('82-'83 A3/A4)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1982 KZ550-A3

PARTS LIST

SIDE COVERS/CHAIN COVER ('82-'83 A3/A4)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-SIDE,LH,G.SILVE (Ref # 36001)	36001-1027-F2	1
COVER,SIDE,L.H,EBONY (Ref # 36001B)	36001-1027-8G	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,G.SILVE (Ref # 36001C)	36001-1028-F2	1
COVER,SIDE,R.H,EBONY (Ref # 36001E)	36001-1028-8G	1
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-1005	1
WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 92022)	92022-125	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-056	6
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X14 (Ref # 220)	220B0614	1
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X70 (Ref # 220A)	220B0670	1